
Gruppe 8

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer Open
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

17 Hansjörg Vollmer  1 -- 8 laps --Michel-BMW 850
Aristo Timing

17:32.220 2:07.072 4

69 Tilo Schubert  2 -- 7 laps --BMW R80
Class ic  Boxer Racing

16:27.369 2:17.347 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer bis 800
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

95 Marc Beltmann  1 -- 8 laps --BMW R75 16:11.240 1:59.308 3

51 Jarno Jonker 34.980 2 34.980BMW R75 16:46.220 2:03.722 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = BMW Boxer über 800
Started: 2 Classified: 2 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

50 Daniel Vangansbeke  1 -- 8 laps --BMW R100s
Carlitos

17:42.705 2:10.354 3

15 Werner Smolarczyk  2 -- 7 laps --BMW R100CS 18:11.883 2:30.556 7

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik Open
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

4 Jens Hoffman  1 -- 8 laps -- 16:18.029 2:00.428 4

51 Kenny Hinck 37.587 2 37.587Kawasaki Z1000
www.Fischereihafen-rennen.de

16:55.616 2:05.226 2

44 Thomas Tippelt 34.119 3 1:11.706Suzuki GSX 750 Katana
TT-Racing O ldenburg

17:29.735 2:08.518 4

77 Reinhard Peters 0.261 4 1:11.967Kawasaki GPZ 750 RPR
Kühly`s Plan "B"

17:29.996 2:09.826 3

61 Matthias Garske 7.423 5 1:19.390Honda CB 1100 Boldor 17:37.419 2:09.864 5

52 Wolfgang Wellbrock 4.701 6 1:24.091Honda CB750
Wellbrock Co. Racing

17:42.120 2:10.678 5

546 Hartmut Fiedler 2.145 7 1:26.236Yamaha TR 1
BLACK BIKE COMPANY e.V.

17:44.265 2:10.821 5

528 Arend Hegeler 11.174 8 1:37.410Baumgarten-Guzzi 1060 17:55.439 2:11.116 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.308  in lap  3  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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Gruppe 8

Assen - 4555 mtr.
6 - 8 July 2018

Result of Race 1

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik350
Started: 3 Classified: 3 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

28 Reinhard Liedmann  1 -- 7 laps --Yamaha XS360
Rennstall

16:59.648 2:20.972 6

143 Hans-Heinrich Duensing 31.844 2 31.844Hercules W2000
Blue Rotary Racing

17:31.492 2:26.950 4

7 Volker Begert 26.050 3 57.894Kawasaki GPZ 305 17:57.542 2:31.147 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik500
Started: 8 Classified: 8 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

64 Peter Höss  1 -- 8 laps --Ducati Pantah
Fun Racing Team Calw

17:22.604 2:07.785 2

30 Klaus Moeris 30.336 2 30.336Honda CB 400 N 17:52.940 2:11.685 6

18 Franz Glauser 27.160 3 57.496Seeley     /    Yamaha G 50      /    SR 18:20.100 2:15.485 2

115 Leo Gellings 2.242 4 59.738Benelli 500 quattro 18:22.342 2:15.190 3

43 Jan Thomsen  5 -- 7 laps --Yamaha SR 500 16:14.195 2:16.640 4

99 Hermann Bußmann 38.143 6 38.143Honda CX500
HB Cross Race

16:52.338 2:19.974 7

512 Horst Kieß 25.839 7 1:03.982Honda XBR500 17:18.177 2:24.993 6

164 Bruno Just  8 -- 4 laps --Honda CB 250 RS
Justus Classic Racing Team

9:40.848 2:22.820 4

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = Klassik750
Started: 14 Classified: 14 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

78 Mirko Hummler  1 -- 8 laps --Ducati 750 TT1 16:55.845 2:04.825 3

750 Ted Haanappel 12.870 2 12.870Moto Guzzi V  750
Paulus

17:08.715 2:05.046 4

10 Peter van der Velde 34.733 3 47.603Yamaha XS650
SKØ RN Racing

17:43.448 2:09.506 8

65 Richard Piutti 1.171 4 48.774Honda VF500 17:44.619 2:10.802 8

318 Wilhelm Eßsl 8.004 5 56.778Kawasaki GPZ 500 S
Klassik Linz Racing Team

17:52.623 2:11.190 4

707 Nicky van Niewenhuizen 11.775 6 1:08.553Yamaha XS650
Motorlyn Classic  Race Team

18:04.398 2:13.085 4

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.308  in lap  3  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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Result of Race 1

Dutch Moto Classic Assen

22 Gerd Thomsen 8.695 7 1:17.248Ducati Pantah 18:13.093 2:12.400 7

511 Lars Lindenberg 0.188 8 1:17.436Ducati TT 750
T ip-Top Rennteam

18:13.281 2:12.961 7

74 Andreas Weber  9 -- 7 laps --Honda CB750F 17:06.606 2:20.823 6

88 Jochen Blume 3.784 10 3.784Ducati Wenz Corse Ducati
Bauer Motorsport

17:10.390 2:22.650 6

47 Willem Roux 6.885 11 10.669Yamaha XJ550
Macomoto

17:17.275 2:22.370 6

37 Maxim Jurgens 55.070 12 1:05.739Moto Guzzi V50/65 18:12.345 2:30.029 7

193 Ingo Margelowsky  13 -- 5 laps --Ducati Pantah 10:29.592 2:02.187 4

111 Arjan van der Velde  14 -- 3 laps --Yamaha XS 650
Skorn

7:17.862 2:22.169 3

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Class = klassik 350
Started: 1 Classified: 1 Not Classified: 0Not Started: 0

178 Marion Kaidel  1 -- 7 laps --Yamaha XS 360
Rennstall

17:22.020 2:24.345 7

TimekeeperStewardClerk of the Course

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:59.308  in lap  3  by  nbr. 95 : Marc Beltmann (BMW)

Results: www.getraceresults.com Timekeeping by  :  

Günther Hessel Jans Eising 
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